BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

AUTHORIZE COMPETITIVE SOLICITATION AND AN INTERIM CONTRACT WITH TRADITIONS
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |ggHAVIORAL HEALTH FOR MEDICAL SERVICES GROUP SERVICES (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

orIGINATING DEPT: | HEAL TH AND HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY

Approval Signature Signature Verification

_QAMMJ_ Caroline Smith
Caroline Smith g19,2024 09:03 PDT)

E-signed 2024-08-19 09:03AM PDT
caroline.smith@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

ﬁa?,K7 Danon Patty Kay Danon
E-signed 2024-08-19 10:01AM PDT
Patty.Danon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Charisza W Charissa Japlit
E-signed 2024-08-19 09:57AM PDT
charissa.japlit@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kab%w%mﬁga, Kathleen Mendoza
E-signed 2024-08-19 09:00AM PDT
Kathleen.Mendoza@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

NWW@ Andrew Gregor
E-signed 2024-08-19 10:08AM PDT
Andrew.Gregor@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

% /”Wﬁ Jack Pellegrino

E-signed 2024-08-19 10:59AM PDT
jack.pellegrino@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




